
Faculty and Department Chair Meetings 
2023-2024 Academic Year 

 
 

Fall Educator Resource Institute 
August 21, 2023 

 
 
MONTH FACULTY DEPT CHAIR 
 4:30 p.m. 12:15 p.m. 
 Quigley Auditorium Campus Center 301/302 
 Thursday Friday 
 
September 1 8  
 14  
                                                                                
October 5 20  
 19 
                                                                                   
November 16 -  
 
December 7 8  
 
January 25 26  
                                                                                 
February 15 -  
 
March 14 15
                                                                                    
April 4 26 (East Alcove)  
 25  
 
 May 10 (Friday 11:00 a.m.) -  
 
 

Spring Educator Resource Institute 
May 14, 2024 

 
 

All Department Chairs Workshop                                  
May 15, 2024 

 
 
FYI - here are the proposed dates for the New Faculty Orientation (NFO) meetings for AY 2023/24.  Please 
avoid scheduling on these dates if there are new faculty in your department.
- Friday, September 1 
- Friday, September 29 
- Friday, October 27 
- Friday, November 10 
- Friday, December 1 

- Friday, January 19 
- Friday, February 9 
- Friday, March 1 
- Friday, March 29 
- Friday, May 3 
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